GPS-lopare / GPS-kayttdjat

Dag 2 / 2 Pdiva, Fr/Pe 21.7.2017, Malax IF

H21A
GPS nr

D21A
GPS nr

541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580

561
562
563
564
565
566
567

568
569
570

Liivi/Vast

Liivi/Vast

Nimi/Namn

Toni Hartvik
Anders Backstrom
Lauri Valkonen
Jonas Jern

Lari Takanen

Christian Kronberg

Antti livari

Toni Saari
Anton Sulkula
Petri Saari
Tuomo Lahtinen
llari Sulkula
Jaakko Istolahti
Samu Heiska
Tomi Narva
Mikko Ho6lso
Aapo Summanen
Fredric Portin
Mikko Patana
Juha Sorvisto

Nimi/Namn
Anna Quayle
Heini Wennman
Victoria Héstman
Satu Tuomisto
Ellen Myrskog
Elli Peltomaki
Laura Portin

Kirsi Nurmi
Saara Norrgrann
Piia Latva-Kiskola

Seura/Forening
PR
Femman
LS-37
Femman
VeVe
Femman
RasKu
VaajTe
S-JKL
VaajTe
LS-37
VaajTe
KangSK
VeVe
HiKi

YKV

HS

PR

HiKi
VaajTe

Seura/Forening
OK Nolaskogarna
Pohjant

Femman

VaaSu

Kronan

RasKa

MSParma

SWE
PR
RR

Lihtoaika/Starttid
18.22.00
18.26.00
18.44.00
18.48.00
18.52.00
18.54.00
19.04.00
19.22.00
19.24.00
19.26.00
19.28.00
19.30.00
19.32.00
19.34.00
19.36.00
19.38.00
19.40.00
19.42.00
19.44.00
19.46.00

Lahtoaika/Starttid
18.09.00
18.25.00
18.27.00
18.29.00
18.31.00
18.33.00
18.35.00

18.37.00
18.39.00
18.41.00



	16.7 Malax IF

